
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

1455 Gruber Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54313

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

13311 Main Road

Akron, NY 14001

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

10211 HWY 73

Conifer, DE 80433

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451Dan Schultz

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

preston.baker@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc. (608) 848-5060

matt huber mlhuber@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

John Rohrer Contracting 
Company (303) 838-4300

County Materials Rod Monthie rod.monthie@countymaterials.com (608) 244-1381 x121

Drax Inc (608) 819-8298

Suzanne 
Phillips suzanne.phillips@eriemetal.comErie Metal Specialties, Inc. (716) 542-3991

Preston Baker

scottlangum@draxco.com

Kirt Courkamp kirtcourkamp@jrcccolorado.net

Contract 7928

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

American Pavement Solutions, 
Inc.

Timothy 
Helstad bmichiels@ameripavement.com (920) 593-7380

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

scott langum

4/7/2017
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1955 west kenwood drive

st. paul, MN 55117

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

5448 Cottonwood LN S.E.

Prior Lake, MN 55372

628 West Hudson Street

Mazomanie, WI 53560

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

13800 Eckles Road

Livonia, MI 48150

1605 Old Audubon Road

Chaska, MN 55318

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

N27W24075 Paul Ct.,

Pewaukee, WI 53072

5500 West Park Avenue

St. Louis, MO 63110

5500 West Park Avenue

St. Louis, MO 63110

10468 chester rd

woodlawn, OH 45215

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Showers Building Restoration 
Co., Inc.

bdronen@restorationsystems.netRestoration Systems Inc. (952) 368-0463Blake Dronen

Kevin Graham kgraham@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699

Eric 
Christensen

Lindalou M. 
Boeke lboeke@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc. (815) 266-4200

Debbie Mullen dkm@tarltoncorp.comTarlton Corporation (314) 633-3300

John Mazur cgallina@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Michigan, Inc. (734) 464-3800

Adam Gusse adamg@sunvest.comSunvest Solar Inc (262) 547-1200

(651) 772-0105john naughter kenwoodcompany@msn.comkenwood company

showersbuilding@frontier.com

Dave Park dave.park@paragonrestoration2.comParagon Restoration II (952) 435-4354

(608) 838-9779

norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation (715) 359-5808

echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Tiare Penrose

Nathan Hart nlhart@tarltoncorp.comTarlton Corporation (314) 633-3300

Adam Beach (513) 262-6271

Richard 
Showers

adam.beach@west-lite.comWest Lite Supply
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225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202118

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

4/7/2017


